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Brand C.K Tools

Product T2250A

Description ArmourSlice Evo SWA Cable Stripper
Barcode 5013969249675

Commodity code 8203300000

Country of origin  TW

Carl
Kammerling

Features & ~Faster, easier and more efficient thanks to its innovative \"quick clamp\" design allowing for rapid tool fitment and

Benefits removal ~Automatic cable clamp applies constant pressure throughout the cut with no retightening necessary ~Finger-
grip handle for greater rotational force and faster cutting ~Scores armour strands to a uniform depth for a clean break off
and trouble-free gland connection ~Quick release trigger removes clamp from cable with no untightening required
~Robust metal construction with plated body for exceptional durability and long-life performance ~High performance,
long lasting hardened steel alloy cutting blade ~x5 replacement blades included with onboard storage ~Optimised for
armoured cable 12-36mm@

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
70
25

224
450

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
75
29

252
490

Yes
40
No

No

No

Secondary packaging Transit packaging

Yes

10
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