## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 23rd Feb 2024
Brand	C.K Tools
Product	T2250A
Description	ArmourSlice Evo SWA Cable Stripper
Barcode	5013969249675
Commodity code	8203300000
Country of origin	TW



Features & Benefits

~Faster, easier and more efficient thanks to its innovative \"quick clamp\" design allowing for rapid tool fitment and removal ~Automatic cable clamp applies constant pressure throughout the cut with no retightening necessary ~Finger-grip handle for greater rotational force and faster cutting ~Scores armour strands to a uniform depth for a clean break off and trouble-free gland connection ~Quick release trigger removes clamp from cable with no untightening required ~Robust metal construction with plated body for exceptional durability and long-life performance ~High performance, long lasting hardened steel alloy cutting blade ~x5 replacement blades included with onboard storage ~Optimised for armoured cable 12-36mmØ

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	-	
Width mm	70	75	-	-	
Depth mm	25	29	-	-	
Height mm	224	252	-	-	
Weight	450	490	-	-	
Packaging Information	Card use	Yes	-	-	
	Card gms	40	-	-	
	Plastic use	No	Yes	-	
	Plastic gms	-	10	-	
	Metal use	No	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	No	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	-	-	